LED ROUND OUTDOOR WALL CYLINDER
English
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	DESIGN - LED ROUND OUTDOOR WALL CYLINDERS has a modern design
with effective up or down illumination. This fixture has a tempered glass cover
and a durable die-cast aluminum body. Some models are also have an additional

E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. (pack)
per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
OLCLR (LCLR) ROUND
ASD-LCLR-1A-9BK 4-3/8" x 6-7/16" x 7-7/8" 0.9 lbs (0.4 kg) 2 11.4" x 7.9" x 9.7" 2 lbs 81012811738 10810128117385
ASD-OLCLR-1D9CC-BK-2PACK 4-3/8" x 6-7/16" x 7-7/8" 4 lbs (1.8 kg) 6 (2) 24.4" x 11.4" x 9.8" 16.9 lbs 81012811248 10810128112489
ASD-OLCLR-2N1830-SS 4-3/8" x 6-7/16" x 11-3/4" 3.1 lbs (1.4 kg) 6 24.3" x 14.3" x 12" 23.6 lbs 81005073141 20810050731410
ASD-OLCLR-2N1850-SS 4-3/8" x 6-7/16" x 11-3/4" 3.1 lbs (1.4 kg) 6 23.8" x 14.3" x 12" 22 lbs 81005073143 20810050731434
ASD-LCLR-2A-18BK 4-3/8" x 6-7/16" x 11-13/16" 2.5 lbs (1.2 kg) 2 11.4" x 7.9" x 13.6" 6.8 lbs 81012811739 10810128117392
OLCLR-PC (LCLR-PC) ROUND WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-LCLR-1A-9BK-PC 4-3/8" x 6-7/16" x 7-7/8" 0.9 lbs (0.4 kg) 2 11.4" x 7.9" x 9.7" 2 lbs 81012811635 10810128116357
ASD-OLCLR-1N9CC-PC-BK-2PACK 4-3/8" x 6-7/16" x 7-7/8" 6.2 lbs (2.8 kg) 6 (2) 24.4" x 11.4" x 9.8" 20.5 lbs 81012811162 10810128111628
ASD-OLCLR-2N18CC-PC-BZ 4-3/8" x 6-7/16" x 11-13/16" 2.5 lbs (1.1 kg) 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 13.6" 19.7 lbs 81005073803 10810050738030
ASD-LCLR-2A-18BK-PC 4-3/8" x 6-7/16" x 11-13/16" 2.5 lbs (1.2 kg) 2 11.4" x 7.9" x 13.6" 6.8 lbs 81012811741 10810128117415
ASD-OLCLR-2N18CC-PC-BK-2PACK 4-3/8" x 6-7/16" x 11-13/16" 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg) 6 (2) 24.4" x 11.4" x 13.8" 20.3 lbs 81012811388 10810128113882
LCLR-EM ROUND WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LCLR-MV-2A-18BK-EM 6-9/16" x 4-5/16" x 11-13/16" 2.6 lbs (1.2 kg) 6 16.7" x 15.8" x 13.8" 22.3 lbs 81019020041 10810190200411
LCLR ROUND WITH DECORATIVE RING
ASD-LCLR-1B-9BK 4-3/8" x 6-9/16" x 7-15/16" 2 lbs (0.9 kg) 2 12.2" x 8.3" x 10.4" 5.5 lbs 81012811820 10810128118207
ASD-LCLR-2B-18BK 4-3/8" x 6-9/16" x 11-13/16" 2.7 lbs (1.2 kg) 2 12.2" x 8.3" x 14.4" 7.4 lbs 81012811818 10810128118184
OLCLS (LCLS) SQUARE
ASD-OLCLS-1D9CC-BZ 4-3/8" x 5-13/16" x 7-7/8" 2 lbs (0.9 kg) 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 9.8" 15.3 lbs 81005073650 30810050736504
ASD-LCLS-1A-9BK 4-3/8" x 5-13/16" x 7-7/8" 2.2 lbs (1 kg) 6 16.7" x 14.8" x 9.8" 19.4 lbs 81012811813 10810128118139
ASD-LCLS-2A-18BK 4-3/8" x 5-13/16" x 10-3/16" 2.9 lbs (1.3 kg) 6 16.7" x 14.8" x 12.2" 21.3 lbs 81012811814 10810128118146
LCLS-PC SQUARE WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-LCLS-1A-9BK-PC 4-3/8" x 5-13/16" x 7-7/8" 2.2 lbs (1 kg) 6 16.7" x 14.8" x 9.8" 19.4 lbs 81012811815 10810128118153
ASD-LCLS-2A-18BK-PC 4-3/8" x 5-13/16" x 10-3/16" 2.9 lbs (1.3 kg) 6 16.7" x 14.8" x 12.2" 21.3 lbs 81012811816 10810128118160
LCLR SQUARE WITH DECORATIVE RING
ASD-LCLS-1B-9BK 4-3/8" x 5-13/16" x 7-15/16" 2.1 lbs (1 kg) 2 11.4" x 7.7" x 9.8" 5.8 lbs 81012811819 10810128118191
ASD-LCLS-2B-18BK 4-3/8" x 5-13/16" x 11-13/16" 3 lbs (1.4 kg) 2 11.4" x 7.7" x 14" 8.2 lbs 81012811817 10810128118177